ZOMERKOMPETITIE 2017 Personele baan L.G.—Opg.

Klasse: 1

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)

Naam

J.B. Korten
H.J.M. Wolbrink
H.J. Velders
P.J.B. Splitthoff
H. Groot-Roessink
J.J. Claver
W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel
W.M. Siebelink
J.G. Bruggink

R. Winkelhorst
F.A. Baten

E.G. Scheers

F. Koenders
G.J. Kemper

P. Veldhuis

T. Berendsen
G.J.W. Doornink
T. Stroet

W. Zweers
G.H.B.M. Kniest
D.G. Nijenhuis
B. Steentjes
B.H. Kock

J.M. Vinkenvleugel
G.W. Hoftijzer
J.W. ten Broeke
J. Sessink

Fr. Jansen

J. Banning

W. Legters

P.J. Blewitt

P.A. Leenders
H.G. Peppelman

Klasse: 2

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

Naam

C.M.W. Waenink
A.M. Williams
W. Leijzer

J. Overvliet

J. Vredegoor
H.J. Lammers
Th. Bruins

J. Hilferink

H. Apenhorst
A.H.J. Radstake
D. Visser

F.J. Vinkenvleugel
A.L. Kuperij

H. Jansen

A. Fokkink

Afdeling

S.1J.S.

R.AW.

WILLEM TELL

ST. HUBERTUS B.
R.AW.

WILLEM TELL

ST. HUBERTUS B.
S.1J.S.

HALFWEG
HEELWEG

ST. HUBERTUS B.
S.1J.S.

ST. HUBERTUS B.
S.1J.S.

HALFWEG

ST. HUBERTUS B.
HALFWEG

ST. HUBERTUS B.
DIANA

S.1J.S.

‘T MEDLER
DIANA

DIANA

ST. HUBERTUS B.
HEELWEG
HALFWEG

DIANA

HALFWEG

DIANA

HET GOUDEN OOG
PR. ALEXANDER
S.1J.S.

HEELWEG

Afdeling

HET GOUDEN OOG
PR. ALEXANDER
DIANA

DIANA

DIANA

HEELWEG

DIANA

ZELHEM

ST. HUBERTUS B.
ZELHEM
HEELWEG

ST. HUBERTUS B.
ZELHEM

DIANA

HEELWEG

Score

595 Kamp.
592 Kamp.
591 Kamp.
583 Kamp.
581 Kamp.
577 Kamp.
575 46 Kamp.

575 45 47 Kamp.
575 45 46 Kamp.

574 Kamp.
571 Kamp.
568

565

563 45
563 44
561

560

557

556

555

554 44
554 42
551

550 44 45
550 44 44
548

547 43 44 45
547 43 44 44
542

541

535

530

502

Score
569 Kamp.
562 Kamp.

555 44 44 45 45 46 Kamp.
555 44 44 45 45 45 Kamp.

551 Kamp
548 Kamp.
541 42 Kamp.
541 40 Kamp.
539 38 Kamp.
539 37 Kamp.
538 Kamp.
537 42

537 40

536

531



ZOMERKOMPETITIE 2017 Personele baan L.G.—Opg.

Klasse: 2 (vervolg)

Pl.  Naam

16) T.van Weelden
17) W.G. Bruggink
18) R. Nijenhuis

19) A. Vredegoor
20) F.T.L. Kasteel
21) G.W. Bloemendal
22) P. Bisselink

23) G.B.M. ter Horst
24) B.J. Grotenhuis
25) R. Wolters

26) J. Egberts

27) D.G. Heusinkveld
28) M. Bruins-Thuis
29) A. Leyzer

30) F.T.M. Wanrooij-van Stigt

31) J.G. Vruggink
32) H. Hollander
33) H. Bloemendal

Klasse: 3

Pl.  Naam

1) W. Kuiper

2) B. Centen

3) W.A. Meekes
4) J. Steentjes

5) H.J. Broekman
6) T.C. Oortgiesen
7) D.J. Navis

8) J. Mullink

9) D. Geuijen
10) T. Sloot

11) A.G. Overbeek
12) A. Edelijn

13) J. Essink

14) J. Schouten
15) G.W.Ros

16) P. Fredriks

17) J.G.M. Luikink
18) J.G.M. Bongers
19) G.H. Kremer
20) R. Sturris

21) H.A. Kremer
22) A. Kreeftenberg
23) H. van Aaken-Visser
24) N. Wenting
25) J.van den Hurk
26) P.F. Hendriksen

Afdeling

DIANA
HALFWEG

DE KOGEL
DIANA
WILHELMINA
ZELHEM
ZELHEM

PR. BERNHARD
‘T KOGELTJE
DIANA

DIANA
HEELWEG
DIANA DAMES
DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
WILHELMINA
HEELWEG
WILLEM TELL

Afdeling

DE KOGEL
DIANA

HET GOUDEN OOG
PR. BERNHARD
‘T MEDLER

PR. BERNHARD
HEELWEG
DIANA

DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA
DIANA DAMES
ZELHEM

DE KOGEL

PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
DIANA
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA
PR. BERNHARD
HEELWEG
DIANA DAMES
DIANA
HEELWEG
WILHELMINA

Score
524
521
520
518
516
512
511
507
503
501
500
499
497
495
491
485
477
455

Score

541 Kamp.
528 Kamp.
523 Kamp.
510 40 Kamp.
510 38 Kamp.
509 Kamp.
508 Kamp.
505 Kamp.
504 37 39 Kamp.
504 37 38 Kamp.
503

500

495 37 38 40
495 37 38 39
494

493

491 36

491 35

489 36

489 31

488

484

466

463

458

253



ZOMERKOMPETITIE 2017 Personele baan L.G.—Opg.

Klasse: 4

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

Naam

H. de Leeuw

G. Jansen

B. Beernink

H. Krabbenborg
R. Kok

A.G. Hummelink
F.J. Smees

G. Ruesink

J. te Slaa

Fr. Van Uem

E. Preijer

H.J. Harmsen-Paardekooper
D. Centen

B. van Weelden
H. Roelofs

Afdeling

WILDENBORCH

DIANA DAMES
HEELWEG
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
R.A.W.
HEELWEG
DIANA DAMES
ZELHEM
DIANA

DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA

Score

489 Kamp.
488 Kamp.
480 37 Kamp.
480 31 Kamp.
469 Kamp.
467

464

440 31

440 27

437

436

422

413

374

119



